
TOWN OF BOSCAWEN 
 

116 North Main Street 
Boscawen, NH 03303 

 
FAX: 603-753-9184 OFFICE: 603-753-9188 

Select Board 
Lorrie J. Carey, Chair  

Paul R. Dickey, Member 
Matthew T. Burdick, Member 

 

2023 HOLIDAYS 
 

New Year’s Day January 1, 2023 Sunday 
New Year’s Day (Observed) January 2, 2023 Monday 
MLK Jr./Civil Rights Day January 16, 2023 Monday 
President’s Day February 20, 2023 Monday 
Memorial Day May 29, 2023 Monday 
Independence Day July 4, 2023 Tuesday 
Labor Day September 4, 2023 Monday 
Columbus/Indigenous Peoples Day October 9, 2023 Monday 
Veterans Day November 10, 2023 Friday 
Thanksgiving Day November 23, 2023 Thursday 
Day After Thanksgiving November 24, 2023 Friday 
Christmas Day December 25, 2023 Monday 
Day After Christmas  December 26, 2023 Tuesday 
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